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LRSA IDPA 2-11-17 - Results

STOCK SERVICE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 135.24 30. Matthew Vinsky 47 SSP MI SS USA A826576

2 144.82 18. Daniel Cook 29 SSP - UN USA

3 146.13 16. Trent Kiesau 27 SSP LER MM USA A175463

4 156.97 39. Allen Davis 51 SSP S I LER EX USA A40326

5 165.71 10. Don Cox II 30 SSP - MM USA A541286

6 175.21 4. James Mitcham 38 SSP - SS USA A189920

7 177.28 25. Joe Belson 31 SSP - MM USA A960497

8 182.16 21. Noel Cook 61 SSP S LER UN USA

9 187.84 13. Rick Denny 42 SSP MIR MM USA A905838

10 188.92 27. Charles Millican 35 SSP S MIR MM USA A34907

11 191.60 3. Christopher Dyer 73 SSP MI SS USA A233517

12 202.02 28. Philip Irwin 54 SSP - MM USA A54192

13 212.09 12. Doug Longshore 56 SSP - MM USA A49027

14 216.95 36. Robert Cannady 73 SSP - UN USA

15 224.62 7. George Masciarelli 79 SSP S MIR MM USA A504769

16 267.30 2. Dan Wells 97 SSP - UN USA

17 270.03 5. Norm Ambrozy 81 SSP S MM USA A25588

18 277.35 31. Bryce Fulton 98 SSP - UN USA

19 287.76 42. James Herren 71 SSP S UN USA

20 322.18 38. Amanda Green 110 SSP L UN USA

21 375.16 20. Patrick Davis 135 SSP - UN USA

22 430.11 14. Nick Petrovich 84 SSP J UN USA

23 448.81 15. Brian Petrovich 113 SSP MI UN USA

24 688.41 6. Star Sharp 159 SSP - UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 2-11-17 - Results

ENHANCED SERVICE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 112.24 24. Chris Gay 17 ESP - UN USA

2 129.50 37. John Strayer 15 ESP S MA USA A20881

3 168.57 19. Joseph Salazar 9 ESP MIR MM USA A432011

4 194.79 32. Jeffrey Lowery 26 ESP - UN USA A397996

5 230.76 23. Andy Flores 83 ESP SS MIR MM USA A11320

6 236.77 40. Terri Strayer 50 ESP L S MM USA A20882

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 2-11-17 - Results

CUSTOM DEFENSIVE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 141.71 1. Lee Turner 28 CDP S MIR MA USA A53828

2 207.02 41. Roy Baker 35 CDP - UN USA

3 247.22 35. Thomas Green 33 CDP S UN USA A938541

4 293.64 34. Alexander Green 70 CDP J UN USA

5 393.80 22. Roger Clark 58 CDP SS MM USA A31749

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 2-11-17 - Results

COMPACT CARRY PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 188.93 9. Joshua Pitcher 46 CCP MI MM USA A653560

2 220.85 8. Len Weld 50 CCP SS MM USA A416425

3 277.39 33. Michael Reithmiller 99 CCP - NV USA A777147

4 378.31 29. Evan Reddick 173 CCP J NV USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 2-11-17 - Results

JUNIOR

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 293.64 34. Alexander Green 70 CDP J UN USA

2 378.31 29. Evan Reddick 173 CCP J NV USA

3 430.11 14. Nick Petrovich 84 SSP J UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 2-11-17 - Results

MILITARY (ACTIVE)

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 135.24 30. Matthew Vinsky 47 SSP MI SS USA A826576

2 188.93 9. Joshua Pitcher 46 CCP MI MM USA A653560

3 191.60 3. Christopher Dyer 73 SSP MI SS USA A233517

4 448.81 15. Brian Petrovich 113 SSP MI UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 2-11-17 - Results

INDUSTRY

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 156.97 39. Allen Davis 51 SSP S I LER EX USA A40326

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 2-11-17 - Results

SUPER SENIOR

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 220.85 8. Len Weld 50 CCP SS MM USA A416425

2 230.76 23. Andy Flores 83 ESP SS MIR MM USA A11320

3 393.80 22. Roger Clark 58 CDP SS MM USA A31749

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 2-11-17 - Results

LADY

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 236.77 40. Terri Strayer 50 ESP L S MM USA A20882

2 322.18 38. Amanda Green 110 SSP L UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 2-11-17 - Results

MILITARY (RETIRED)

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 141.71 1. Lee Turner 28 CDP S MIR MA USA A53828

2 168.57 19. Joseph Salazar 9 ESP MIR MM USA A432011

3 187.84 13. Rick Denny 42 SSP MIR MM USA A905838

4 188.92 27. Charles Millican 35 SSP S MIR MM USA A34907

5 224.62 7. George Masciarelli 79 SSP S MIR MM USA A504769

6 230.76 23. Andy Flores 83 ESP SS MIR MM USA A11320

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 2-11-17 - Results

LAW ENFORCEMENT (RETIRED)

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 146.13 16. Trent Kiesau 27 SSP LER MM USA A175463

2 156.97 39. Allen Davis 51 SSP S I LER EX USA A40326

3 182.16 21. Noel Cook 61 SSP S LER UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 2-11-17 - Results

SENIOR

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 129.50 37. John Strayer 15 ESP S MA USA A20881

2 141.71 1. Lee Turner 28 CDP S MIR MA USA A53828

3 156.97 39. Allen Davis 51 SSP S I LER EX USA A40326

4 182.16 21. Noel Cook 61 SSP S LER UN USA

5 188.92 27. Charles Millican 35 SSP S MIR MM USA A34907

6 224.62 7. George Masciarelli 79 SSP S MIR MM USA A504769

7 236.77 40. Terri Strayer 50 ESP L S MM USA A20882

8 247.22 35. Thomas Green 33 CDP S UN USA A938541

9 270.03 5. Norm Ambrozy 81 SSP S MM USA A25588

10 287.76 42. James Herren 71 SSP S UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)


